4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei : 2
Sincronizare 2

<

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

imbarcati :

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Jaroslaw 3

50°18"37.8"'N
361.11 km

@@@@

2032159F
0725260M
0725267M
0288775M
0288699F
0941080F
1112620M
1112103M
0725236F
0941106M
0725270F
1112119F
0725263F
2021112F
0725253M
0941006F
2021113M
2021111F
0725227F
0725258F
0288668M
0725206M
0941012F
2021115M
0288704F
0941109M
0725303M
0725207M
0288671F
0288723F
0941115M
2032154M
0288701F
0288793M
0725288M
0941168M
0725202F
0288778F
0941044M
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17:19:2
17:19:25 +0
17:19:2

5 GPS Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
5 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DBOB248A |31.05 10:28
| DA2COB82 |31.05 10:29
| DA2COCS5F |31.05 10:31
|DBOBFO77 |31.05 10:32
| DA2COCB5 |31.05 10:35
| DA2CODB3 |31.05 10:35
| DA2COD5C |31.05 10:35
| DA2COBY9F |31.05 10:38
| DA2FA11C |31.05 10:40
| DA2COCO0 |31.05 10:40
| DA2C0OC48 |31.05 10:40
| DA2COC8B |31.05 10:40
| DA2CODOA |31.05 10:40:
|DA2CODO1 |31.05 10:41
| DA2COECS5 |31.05 10:42
| DA2COBD9 |31.05 10:42
|DBOB20C4 |31.05 10:42
|DBOB2103 |31.05 10:42:
|DBOB2471 |31.05 10:43:
| DA2COEO5 |31.05 10:43:
| DA2C0OC44 131.05 10:44
| DA2COCB8 |31.05 10:44
| DA2COD97 |31.05 10:44:
| DA2COE8A |31.05 10:45:
|DA060454 |31.05 10:46:
| DA2COF3F |31.05 10:48:
| DA555398 |31.05 10:48:
| DA2COECY9 |31.05 10:48:
|DA439390 |31.05 10:49
| DABOB4D2 |31.05 10:50
|DBOB2486 |31.05 10:50
| DA2COD36 |31.05 10:50
|[DA709BCO |31.05 10:51:
|[DA709B21 |31.05 10:53:
| DA2COCOF |31.05 10:55
| DA2COB91 |31.05 10:56
| DA2COB71 |31.05 10:58
| DA2COE6D |31.05 11:01
| DA2COEFE |31.05 11:02

Cod concurs: 36089

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Jaroslaw

22°24"27.09'E
31.05.2025 06:15:00
Parghle Costica Si TIonut

Pag.:

01506, 2025 1083

25°743" 6' E
01.06.2025 13:38:37 LIVE
01.06.2025 13:38:37 +0
77
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

3 |JOK |01 |074

0 |JOK |01 040 |

8 |OK |01 |037

1 JOK |01 |069 |

4 |OK |02 012 |

1 |JOK |01 078

2 |OK |01 ]039 |

4 |OK |01 024 |

7 |OK |01 |057

2 |OK |01 1|043

5 0K |01 |061 |

7 |JOK |01 |066 |
50K |01 |072

4 |OK |01 |054 |

2 JOK |01 1029 |

0 |OK |01 1044 |

4 |OK |01 022 |

1 |JOK |01 1025 |

4 |OK |01 070 |

.0 |JOK 101 067 |

3 0K |02 |021

3 |JOK |01 |065 |

0 |JOK |01 |064 |
50K |01 |073

2 |OK |02 1019 |

7 |OK |01 |058

9 |OK |01 1027 |

0 |OK |01 1041 |

8 |OK |02 |015 |

0 |OK |02 1048 |

9 |[OK |01 1028 |

3 JOK |01 042

2 |OK |02 1013

4 |OK |02 |01lo6 |

9 |OK |01 ]032 ]

2 JOK |01 |001

5 0K |01 |050
50K |01 023 |

1 |JOK |01 035 |
Serie ceas: 254383
Autorizare: AA902586
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei : 2
Sincronizare 2

<

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

imbarcati :

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Jaroslaw 3

50°18"37.8"'N
361.11 km

@@@@

0288750F
2032155M
0771772F
0941041F
0725269F
0725242M
1112108M
0941181F
0725261M
0288669F
0771716F
2021117F
1112116F
0288774F
0941173F
0288667F
1053848M
0288762F
0725205M
0288683F
1112127M
0941149M
0288672M
0288697F
0288676M
0941161F
0288761F
07252779F
0771774F
0288741F
0288789M
0725333F
0288733M
0725228F
0725221F
0288797M
0288798F
0288772M
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5 GPS Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
5 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA4391E5 |31.05 11:04
| DA2COCDE |31.05 11:06
|DA43924E |31.05 11:07
| DA2COBEO |31.05 11:08
| DA2COC23 131.05 11:09
| DA2COE31 |31.05 11:09
| DA2COCC8 |31.05 11:11:
| DA2COE65 |31.05 11:12:
| DA2CODFO |31.05 11:15:
| DA2COBC1 |31.05 11:18
| DA2COB67 |31.05 11:18:
|DBOB2452 |31.05 11:21
|DAE7E1A4 |31.05 11:21
|DBOB246F |31.05 11:22
| DA2COC8D |31.05 11:25
|DA439326 |31.05 11:27
| DA2COE89 |31.05 11:31
| DAAB3FF2 |31.05 11:32
|DBOB2498 |31.05 11:38
| DA2COBC3 |31.05 11:38
| DA2COD54 |31.05 11:40
| DA2COD60 |31.05 11:40
|DA43909A |31.05 11:42
| DA2COCBB |31.05 11:47:
|DA43910C |31.05 11:48:
|DBOB20DD |31.05 11:53:
|DA43911E |31.05 11:53:
| DA2COD0O2 |31.05 11:59:
| DBOB20FC |31.05 12:01:
|DA709B4A |31.05 12:10:
| DA2COCOD |31.05 12:14:
|DAO78B6E |31.05 12:41
| DA2COF42 |31.05 13:35:
| DA2COCO5 |31.05 14:02:
|DBOB2467 |31.05 14:30:
| DA2CODEG6 |31.05 17:52
| DA2COEA3 |31.05 19:32
| DA2COBY9D |31.05 21:59
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